



SURBITON

HIGH SCHOOL

Termly Fee Schedule for 2025-2026

Termly Fees	2025/2026 Termly payment			VAT
	Fee	VAT	Total Fee	
Reception to Year 2	£4,734.08	£946.82	£5,680.90	Standard rated
Year 3 to Year 6	£6,085.04	£1,217.01	£7,302.05	Standard rated
Year 7 to Year 13	£7,469.28	£1,493.86	£8,963.14	Standard rated
Lunch Reception to Year 7	£365	£0	£365	Exempt

Principal Mr Matthew Shoults MA (Oxford) PGCE (Cambridge)

T 020 8546 5245 E surbiton.high@surbitonhigh.com

www.surbitonhigh.com



Surbiton High School

13-15 Surbiton Crescent Kingston upon Thames KT1 2JT



@SurbitonHigh

Surbiton High School is part of United Learning. United Learning comprises: UCST (Registered in England No: 2780748. Charity No. 1016538) and ULT (Registered in England No. 4439859. An Exempt Charity). Companies limited by guarantee. VAT number 834 8515 12. Registered address: United Learning, Worldwide House, Thorpe Wood, Peterborough, PE3 6SB.

INSPIRE | ENCOURAGE | EMPOWER



SURBITON

HIGH SCHOOL

Termly Extras Schedule for 2025-2026

Extras	Fee	VAT	Total Fee	VAT
Lunch Year 8 & 9	£365	£0	£365	Exempt
Learning Support				
Lesson per pupil (individual)	£140	£28	£168	Standard rated
Lesson per pupil (paired)	£94	£19	£113	
Lesson per pupil (group)	£68	£14	£82	
English as a Foreign Language				
Lesson per pupil (individual)	£281	£56	£337	Standard rated
Lesson per pupil (paired)	£192	£38	£230	
Lesson per pupil (group)	£140	£28	£168	
Music Private Lesson	£348	£70	£418	Standard rated
Breakfast & After School Club				
Registration charge	£10.00	£0	£10.00	Exempt
Breakfast Club:				
Session	£11.50	£0	£11.50	
After School Club:				
- First hour	£10.50	£0	£10.50	
- Every Subsequent hour	£7.80	£0	£7.80	
Ad-hoc session charge*	£1.50	£0	£1.50	
Cancellation charge*	£25.00	£0	£25.00	
Late Collection Fee	£25.00	£0	£25.00	
Coaches				
Coach Band A	£427	£0	£427	
Coach Band B	£449	£0	£449	
Coach Band C	£503	£0	£503	
Coach Band D	£544	£0	£544	
Coach Band E	£619	£0	£619	
Coach Band F	£670	£0	£670	
Coach Band G	£736	£0	£736	
Green and Silver Club (Autumn Term only)	£12	£0	£12	Exempt
Parents' Association (Autumn Term only)	£12	£0	£12	Exempt

* Ad-hoc/Cancellation charge if session booked/cancelled with less than 24 hours notice

Principal Mr Matthew Shoults MA (Oxford) PGCE (Cambridge)

T 020 8546 5245 E surbiton.high@surbitonhigh.com

www.surbitonhigh.com



Surbiton High School

13-15 Surbiton Crescent Kingston upon Thames KT1 2JT



@SurbitonHigh

Surbiton High School is part of United Learning. United Learning comprises: UCST (Registered in England No: 2780748, Charity No. 1016538) and ULT (Registered in England No. 4439859, An Exempt Charity). Companies limited by guarantee. VAT number 834 8515 12. Registered address: United Learning, Worldwide House, Thorpe Wood, Peterborough, PE3 6SB.

INSPIRE | ENCOURAGE | EMPOWER